
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

3

4

82

66

09

73

Name

Tom Wickersham

Michael Sullivan

Naji Dahi

Sean Wilson

Hartoyo Gandesetiawan

Chris Qualls

Class

T3

T3

ITA

SSB

ITC

AS

Laps

15

15

15

15

13

10

Best Tm

1:58.459

2:02.637

2:04.810

2:06.150

2:17.937

1:57.936

Diff

1:32.876

1:35.965

1:54.615

2 Laps

5 Laps

Total Tm

30:04.274

31:37.150

31:40.239

31:58.889

30:10.066

23:21.235

Make

2008 Honda S2000

Honda

Nissan 200SX

BMW Z4

Honda Civic HB

1986 Ford Mustang

Hometown

San Ramon

Oakland

Long Beach

Alpine

Garden Grove

Burbank

Club

SF

SF

CSCC

SD/CSCC

CSCC

CSCC

Membership

211641

62485

363532

402259

271171

360274

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring -  Ellen Lowery

Chief Steward - Roger Littell

Sanction #11-N-1353-S/11-R-1354-S/11-R-1355-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club

Margin of Victory

1:32.876

Avg. Speed

86.195

Best Lap Tm

1:57.936

Best Speed

87.912

Best Lap by

73 - Chris Qualls

PORTFIELD BRAKES NATIONAL/DBLE REGIONAL

Group 6 IT,S.Stock,Touring,HP,FP

Race Sunday - OFFICIALS

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:07:41

Auto Club Speedway 2.880 Miles

1/23/2011 01:00 PM


