

PORTFIELD BRAKES NATIONAL/DBLE REGIONAL

Sorted on Laps

Group 6 IT,S.Stock,Touring,HP,FP

Auto Club Speedway 2.880 Miles

Race Sunday - OFFICIALS

1/23/2011 01:00 PM

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:07:41

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Total Tm	Make	Hometown	Club	Membersl
1	3	Tom Wickersham	T3	15	1:58.459		30:04.274	2008 Hon	San Ramon	SF	211641
2	4	Michael Sullivan	T3	15	2:02.637	1:32.876	31:37.150	Honda	Oakland	SF	62485
3	82	Naji Dahi	ITA	15	2:04.810	1:35.965	31:40.239	Nissan 20	Long Beach	CSCC	363532
4	66	Sean Wilson	SSB	15	2:06.150	1:54.615	31:58.889	BMW Z4	Alpine	SD/CSCC	402259
5	09	Hartoyo Gandesetiawan	ITC	13	2:17.937	2 Laps	30:10.066	Honda Civ	Garden Grove	CSCC	271171
6	73	Chris Qualls	AS	10	1:57.936	5 Laps	23:21.235	1986 Forc	Burbank	CSCC	360274

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1:32.876	86.195	1:57.936	87.912	73 - Chris Qualls

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Ellen Lowery

Orbits

Chief Steward - Roger Littell

Sanction #11-N-1353-S/11-R-1354-S/11-R-1355-S

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California Sports Car Club